
Saturday, October 11, 2014Pantry Dash Run 5Kwww.tumc-denton.org

57F Cloudy 80%H 13mphNNW
5K Off :9:00 amSouth Lakes Park, Denton, TX

           Runners --- Average Time of36
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 48.6%32:22

Half

1 Stephen Commons 1  20:33.59OVERALL 1 (31) 6:37.1Denton 63.0%

1 Justin Ross 2  21:27.76MASTERS 2 (46) 6:54.5Denton 66.6%

1 Dennis Saumier 16  26:45.39GMASTER 10 (51) 8:36.7 55.6%

1 Justice Christian 15  26:28.65M01-12 9 (11) 8:31.3Gainesville 57.8%

2 Alexander Dunaway 21  27:54.88 14 (11) 8:59.1Lake Dallas 54.8%

3 Gage Majesko 22  28:05.93 15 (9) 9:02.6Krum 58.2%

4 Troye Baker 24  28:46.91 17 (8) 9:15.8Alvord 59.1%

5 Garrett Majesko 30  30:24.22 19 (11) 9:47.2Krum 50.3%

6 Nicholas Clough 67  39:48.72 29 (9) 12:48.9McKinney 41.1%

7 Finnian Kirschner 76  42:18.38 31 (8) 13:37.0Denton 40.2%

1 Aaron Jackson 55  35:56.65M13-15 25 (15) 11:34.2Denton 38.7%

2 Christopher Clough 68  39:54.71 30 (13) 12:50.8McKinney 36.3%

3 Reagan Goodchild 82  50:48.62 34 (15) 16:21.3 27.4%

1 Austin Kirschner 64  39:27.91M16-19 27 (16) 12:42.2Denton 34.7%

1 Richard Harper 79  44:13.34M25-29 33 (28) 14:14.0Denton 29.2%

1 Shawn Mashburne 6  23:24.14M30-34 6 (34) 7:31.9Garland 56.0%

2 David McMillin 9  23:25.68 8 (33) 7:32.4Corinth 55.7%

3 Michael Kiley 7  23:30.31 7 (33) 7:33.9Denton 55.5%

1 Mike Stallings 3  21:59.73M35-39 3 (36) 7:04.8Krum 60.3%

2 Ban Budgawa 4  22:07.04 4 (38) 7:07.1 60.8%

3 Aaron Logan 51  34:28.49 23 (38) 11:05.8 39.0%

4 Samy Sabogal 52  34:40.19 24 (35) 11:09.5Argyle 38.0%

5 Doug Clough 77  42:13.10 32 (38) 13:35.3McKinney 31.9%

1 Buddy Dunworth 5  22:25.79M40-44 5 (43) 7:13.2Denton 62.2%

2 Judge Christian 35  31:03.18 21 (41) 9:59.7Gainesville 44.3%

1 Max Majesko 18  27:27.13M45-49 11 (49) 8:50.2Krum 53.3%

1 Mark Vennerholm 29  29:41.48M50-54 18 (51) 9:33.4Sanger 50.1%

2 Greg Priddy 65  39:26.31 28 (53) 12:41.6Denton 38.3%

1 Steve Jackson 31  30:36.29M55-59 20 (57) 9:51.0Denton 51.1%

1 David Price 19  27:21.04M60-64 12 (63) 8:48.2 60.2%

2 Mark Davis 20  27:33.22 13 (61) 8:52.1Denton 58.7%

3 John Cartwright 23  28:46.45 16 (62) 9:15.7Denton 56.7%

4 William Wilson 43  30:31.64 22 (63) 9:49.5Denton 54.0%

1 Charles Jackson 60  38:41.13M65-69 26 (68) 12:27.1Denton 44.6%

2 Larry Rives 85  51:21.56 35 (67) 16:31.9Aubrey 33.3%

3 John Peel 86  51:21.74 36 (69) 16:31.9 33.9%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



           Runners --- Average Time of53
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 47.3%36:05

Half

1 Frances McKissick 8  23:34.50OVERALL 1 (52) 7:35.3Irving 73.6%

1 Laurie Underwood 10  24:41.86MASTERS 2 (54) 7:57.0Gainesville 72.1%

1 Denise McNally 27  29:11.87GMASTER 10 (50) 9:23.9Denton 57.9%

1 Rami Fritz 12  25:49.26F01-12 4 (12) 8:18.7Sunset 63.0%

2 Gillian Stinson 17  27:09.49 7 (10) 8:44.5Hickory Creek 62.8%

3 Emma Christian 34  31:01.26 14 (9) 9:59.1Gainesville 56.6%

4 Emily Piter 56  36:13.55 31 (11) 11:39.6Denton 45.9%

5 Peyton Heskett 62  38:56.80 36 (10) 12:32.1Gainesville 43.8%

1 Kathryn Holliday 41  32:06.27F13-15 20 (13) 10:20.0Denton 49.8%

2 Julia McMillin 59  37:16.44 34 (14) 11:59.8Corinth 42.2%

1 Jordyn Smith 13  26:11.65F16-19 5 (17) 8:25.9Rhome 57.7%

2 Ivie Hacker 57  36:25.35 32 (17) 11:43.4Decatur 41.5%

1 Bethany Mason 54  35:14.80F20-24 30 (21) 11:20.7Corinth 42.0%

2 Caroline King 71  41:17.08 41 (23) 13:17.3Denton 35.8%

3 Katie Hall 74  41:43.61 44 (24) 13:25.8Colleyville 35.5%

1 Kayla Boehm 26  28:52.19F25-29 9 (29) 9:17.5Decatur 51.3%

2 Tracy Barnett 45  32:24.76 23 (27) 10:26.0Denton 45.7%

3 Tyler Reed 73  41:42.06 43 (26) 13:25.3Little Elm 35.5%

1 Lindsay Rives 14  26:22.24F35-39 6 (38) 8:29.3Aubrey 57.5%

2 Kristy Fritz 28  29:22.80 11 (37) 9:27.4Sunset 51.3%

3 Sandy Baker 32  30:55.21 12 (39) 9:57.1Alvord 49.3%

4 Laurie Templeton 33  31:05.75 13 (36) 10:00.5 48.3%

5 Christy Sabogal 40  31:54.64 19 (35) 10:16.3Argyle 46.9%

6 Elizabeth Ross 42  32:09.45 21 (36) 10:21.0Denton 46.7%

7 Jennifer Clough 78  42:13.03 46 (38) 13:35.3McKinney 35.9%

1 Marcela Serna 11  25:06.30F40-44 3 (42) 8:04.8Denton 62.0%

2 Maggie Dickens 25  28:44.39 8 (41) 9:15.0 53.7%

3 Donna Ivans 37  31:18.78 16 (44) 10:04.7Ponder 50.5%

4 Missey Chaves 36  31:19.00 15 (42) 10:04.8 49.7%

5 Marina Dunaway 48  33:21.02 26 (42) 10:44.1Lake Dallas 46.6%

6 Michelle Witherspoon 61  38:48.17 35 (42) 12:29.4Flower Mound 40.1%

7 Brauel Audvens 69  40:13.30 39 (41) 12:56.8 38.4%

8 Stephanie Halberstadt 70  40:21.38 40 (43) 12:59.4Denton 38.9%

9 Keri Heskett 81  48:12.32 48 (42) 15:30.9Gainesville 32.3%

1 Cathy Hu 44  32:28.24F45-49 22 (45) 10:27.1 49.2%

2 Desi Beard 58  36:57.13 33 (49) 11:53.6Corinth 45.2%

3 Sara Alford 72  41:22.99 42 (47) 13:19.2Corinth 39.4%

4 Nicole Crane 83  50:49.14 49 (45) 16:21.4Denton 31.4%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



1 Randi Castanuela 39  31:49.06F50-54 18 (52) 10:14.5Lake Dallas 54.5%

2 Janet Wakefield 46  32:52.65 24 (52) 10:34.9 52.8%

3 Penny Vennerholm 47  33:07.47 25 (52) 10:39.7Sanger 52.4%

4 Karen Priddy 49  33:14.27 27 (54) 10:41.9Denton 53.6%

5 Kathleen McHargue 50  33:25.18 28 (52) 10:45.4Corinth 51.9%

6 Rhea Phelan 63  39:02.60 37 (51) 12:34.0Corinth 43.9%

7 Dianne Griffin 66  39:46.48 38 (52) 12:48.1Denton 43.6%

8 Karen Jackson 75  42:04.12 45 (51) 13:32.4Hickory Creek 40.7%

9 Debbie Goodchild 80  46:37.13 47 (52) 15:00.3Corinth 37.2%

10 Miriam Goodwin 89  57:54.56 53 (51) 18:38.4Irving 29.6%

1 Brenda Wilson 38  31:11.68F55-59 17 (55) 10:02.4Denton 57.8%

2 Betty Plunkett 53  34:55.76 29 (58) 11:14.6Corinth 53.8%

3 Karen Arnold 88  56:22.24 52 (56) 18:08.6Denton 32.4%

1 Denise Davis 84  50:41.85F60-64 50 (60) 16:19.1Denton 38.1%

1 Marlene Dooley 87  56:04.33F70+ 51 (70) 18:02.9 40.2%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 324  Stephen Commons (M31) M30-34 OA     20:33.59 6:37.1 20.55   20:39.255.7 63.0%

22 379  Justin Ross (M46) M45-49 MS     21:27.76 6:54.5 21.45   21:31.183.4 66.6%

33 384  Mike Stallings (M36) M35-39 1st     21:59.73 7:04.8 21.98   22:02.542.8 60.3%

44 408  Ban Budgawa (M38) M35-39 2nd     22:07.04 7:07.1 22.12   22:20.8313.8 60.8%

55 332  Buddy Dunworth (M43) M40-44 1st     22:25.79 7:13.2 22.42   22:26.330.5 62.2%

66 360  Shawn Mashburne (M34) M30-34 1st     23:24.14 7:31.9 23.40   23:26.872.7 56.0%

77 353  Michael Kiley (M33) M30-34 2nd     23:30.31 7:33.9 23.50   23:35.275.0 55.5%

18 363  Frances McKissick (F52) F50-54 OA     23:34.50 7:35.3 23.57   23:36.552.0 73.6%

89 364  David McMillin (M33) M30-34 3rd     23:25.68 7:32.4 23.42   23:40.8815.2 55.7%

210 402  Laurie Underwood (F54) F50-54 MS     24:41.86 7:57.0 24.68   24:44.072.2 72.1%

311 401  Marcela Serna (F42) F40-44 1st     25:06.30 8:04.8 25.10   25:06.390.1 62.0%

412 334  Rami Fritz (F12) F01-12 1st     25:49.26 8:18.7 25.82   25:59.5010.2 63.0%

513 383  Jordyn Smith (F17) F16-19 1st     26:11.65 8:25.9 26.18   26:23.4311.8 57.7%

614 376  Lindsay Rives (F38) F35-39 1st     26:22.24 8:29.3 26.37   26:25.182.9 57.5%

915 318  Justice Christian (M11) M01-12 1st     26:28.65 8:31.3 26.47   26:46.5217.9 57.8%

1016 407  Dennis Saumier (M51) M50-54 GM     26:45.39 8:36.7 26.75   26:52.036.6 55.6%

717 386  Gillian Stinson (F10) F01-12 2nd     27:09.49 8:44.5 27.15   27:09.880.4 62.8%

1118 359  Max Majesko (M49) M45-49 1st     27:27.13 8:50.2 27.45   27:28.341.2 53.3%

1219 403  David Price (M63) M60-64 1st     27:21.04 8:48.2 27.35   27:32.9211.9 60.2%

1320 329  Mark Davis (M61) M60-64 2nd     27:33.22 8:52.1 27.55   27:42.439.2 58.7%

1421 330  Alexander Dunaway (M11) M01-12 2nd     27:54.88 8:59.1 27.90   27:55.250.4 54.8%

1522 357  Gage Majesko (M9) M01-12 3rd     28:05.93 9:02.6 28.08   28:06.310.4 58.2%

1623 314  John Cartwright (M62) M60-64 3rd     28:46.45 9:15.7 28.77   28:50.974.5 56.7%

1724 306  Troye Baker (M8) M01-12 4th     28:46.91 9:15.8 28.77   28:55.818.9 59.1%

825 411  Maggie Dickens (F41) F40-44 2nd     28:44.39 9:15.0 28.73   29:00.9316.5 53.7%

926 308  Kayla Boehm (F29) F25-29 1st     28:52.19 9:17.5 28.87   29:05.0412.8 51.3%

1027 399  Denise McNally (F50) F50-54 GM     29:11.87 9:23.9 29.18   29:18.066.2 57.9%

1128 333  Kristy Fritz (F37) F35-39 2nd     29:22.80 9:27.4 29.37   29:22.80--- 51.3%

1829 388  Mark Vennerholm (M51) M50-54 1st     29:41.48 9:33.4 29.68   29:48.607.1 50.1%

1930 358  Garrett Majesko (M11) M01-12 5th     30:24.22 9:47.2 30.40   30:24.320.1 50.3%

2031 352  Steve Jackson (M57) M55-59 1st     30:36.29 9:51.0 30.60   30:49.8813.6 51.1%

1232 305  Sandy Baker (F39) F35-39 3rd     30:55.21 9:57.1 30.92   31:03.968.7 49.3%

1333 396  Laurie Templeton (F36) F35-39 4th     31:05.75 10:00.5 31.08   31:19.0813.3 48.3%

1434 316  Emma Christian (F9) F01-12 3rd     31:01.26 9:59.1 31.02   31:22.8621.6 56.6%

2135 317  Judge Christian (M41) M40-44 2nd     31:03.18 9:59.7 31.05   31:24.7721.6 44.3%

1536 405  Missey Chaves (F42) F40-44 3rd     31:19.00 10:04.8 31.32   31:30.7211.7 49.7%

1637 348  Donna Ivans (F44) F40-44 4th     31:18.78 10:04.7 31.30   31:31.1512.4 50.5%

1738 391  Brenda Wilson (F55) F55-59 1st     31:11.68 10:02.4 31.18   31:49.4037.7 57.8%

1839 315  Randi Castanuela (F52) F50-54 1st     31:49.06 10:14.5 31.82   31:51.182.1 54.5%

1940 380  Christy Sabogal (F35) F35-39 5th     31:54.64 10:16.3 31.90   32:02.507.9 46.9%

2041 345  Kathryn Holliday (F13) F13-15 1st     32:06.27 10:20.0 32.10   32:21.3115.0 49.8%

2142 378  Elizabeth Ross (F36) F35-39 6th     32:09.45 10:21.0 32.15   32:22.3012.9 46.7%

2243 392  William Wilson (M63) M60-64 4th     30:31.64 9:49.5 30.52   32:25.23113.6 54.0%

2244 412  Cathy Hu (F45) F45-49 1st     32:28.24 10:27.1 32.47   32:32.163.9 49.2%

2345 307  Tracy Barnett (F27) F25-29 2nd     32:24.76 10:26.0 32.40   32:32.808.0 45.7%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



2446 406  Janet Wakefield (F52) F50-54 2nd     32:52.65 10:34.9 32.87   32:59.677.0 52.8%

2547 390  Penny Vennerholm (F52) F50-54 3rd     33:07.47 10:39.7 33.12   33:13.385.9 52.4%

2648 331  Marina Dunaway (F42) F40-44 5th     33:21.02 10:44.1 33.35   33:22.321.3 46.6%

2749 373  Karen Priddy (F54) F50-54 4th     33:14.27 10:41.9 33.23   33:25.3211.0 53.6%

2850 362  Kathleen McHargue (F52) F50-54 5th     33:25.18 10:45.4 33.42   33:40.1515.0 51.9%

2351 400  Aaron Logan (M38) M35-39 3rd     34:28.49 11:05.8 34.47   34:38.349.9 39.0%

2452 381  Samy Sabogal (M35) M35-39 4th     34:40.19 11:09.5 34.67   34:48.388.2 38.0%

2953 371  Betty   Plunkett (F58) F55-59 2nd     34:55.76 11:14.6 34.92   35:14.6418.9 53.8%

3054 361  Bethany Mason (F21) F20-24 1st     35:14.80 11:20.7 35.23   35:18.914.1 42.0%

2555 349  Aaron Jackson (M15) M13-15 1st     35:56.65 11:34.2 35.93   36:10.3313.7 38.7%

3156 404  Emily Piter (F11) F01-12 4th     36:13.55 11:39.6 36.22   36:17.253.7 45.9%

3257 339  Ivie Hacker (F17) F16-19 2nd     36:25.35 11:43.4 36.42   36:37.0611.7 41.5%

3358 447  Desi Beard (F49) F45-49 2nd     36:57.13 11:53.6 36.95   36:58.501.4 45.2%

3459 365  Julia McMillin (F14) F13-15 2nd     37:16.44 11:59.8 37.27   37:30.0413.6 42.2%

2660 350  Charles Jackson (M68) M65-69 1st     38:41.13 12:27.1 38.68   38:53.7712.6 44.6%

3561 393  Michelle Witherspoon (F42) F40-44 6th     38:48.17 12:29.4 38.80   39:03.1615.0 40.1%

3662 344  Peyton Heskett (F10) F01-12 5th     38:56.80 12:32.1 38.93   39:20.9424.1 43.8%

3763 370  Rhea Phelan (F51) F50-54 6th     39:02.60 12:34.0 39.03   39:22.5219.9 43.9%

2764 355  Austin Kirschner (M16) M16-19 1st     39:27.91 12:42.2 39.45   39:35.527.6 34.7%

2865 372  Greg Priddy (M53) M50-54 2nd     39:26.31 12:41.6 39.43   39:36.4710.2 38.3%

3866 338  Dianne Griffin (F52) F50-54 7th     39:46.48 12:48.1 39.77   40:01.3614.9 43.6%

2967 323  Nicholas Clough (M9) M01-12 6th     39:48.72 12:48.9 39.80   40:06.2417.5 41.1%

3068 320  Christopher Clough (M13) M13-15 2nd     39:54.71 12:50.8 39.90   40:12.3117.6 36.3%

3969 409  Brauel Audvens (F41) F40-44 7th     40:13.30 12:56.8 40.22   40:27.6314.3 38.4%

4070 340  Stephanie Halberstadt (F43 F40-44 8th     40:21.38 12:59.4 40.35   40:41.3119.9 38.9%

4171 354  Caroline King (F23) F20-24 2nd     41:17.08 13:17.3 41.28   41:26.079.0 35.8%

4272 301  Sara Alford (F47) F45-49 3rd     41:22.99 13:19.2 41.37   41:45.0422.1 39.4%

4373 374  Tyler Reed (F26) F25-29 3rd     41:42.06 13:25.3 41.70   42:08.2626.2 35.5%

4474 341  Katie Hall (F24) F20-24 3rd     41:43.61 13:25.8 41.72   42:08.7125.1 35.5%

4575 351  Karen Jackson (F51) F50-54 8th     42:04.12 13:32.4 42.07   42:23.4919.4 40.7%

3176 356  Finnian Kirschner (M8) M01-12 7th     42:18.38 13:37.0 42.30   42:25.316.9 40.2%

3277 321  Doug Clough (M38) M35-39 5th     42:13.10 13:35.3 42.22   42:30.3317.2 31.9%

4678 322  Jennifer Clough (F38) F35-39 7th     42:13.03 13:35.3 42.22   42:30.9918.0 35.9%

3379 342  Richard Harper (M28) M25-29 1st     44:13.34 14:14.0 44.22   44:30.1316.8 29.2%

4780 336  Debbie Goodchild (F52) F50-54 9th     46:37.13 15:00.3 46.62   46:57.4520.3 37.2%

4881 343  Keri Heskett (F42) F40-44 9th     48:12.32 15:30.9 48.20   48:35.7223.4 32.3%

3482 410  Reagan Goodchild (M15) M13-15 3rd     50:48.62 16:21.3 50.80   51:08.0919.5 27.4%

4983 327  Nicole Crane (F45) F45-49 4th     50:49.14 16:21.4 50.82   51:08.5919.5 31.4%

5084 328  Denise Davis (F60) F60-64 1st     50:41.85 16:19.1 50.68   51:12.5030.7 38.1%

3585 375  Larry Rives (M67) M65-69 2nd     51:21.56 16:31.9 51.35   51:27.546.0 33.3%

3686 397  John Peel (M69) M65-69 3rd     51:21.74 16:31.9 51.35   51:44.3922.7 33.9%

5187 395  Marlene Dooley (F70) F70+ 1st     56:04.33 18:02.9 56.07   56:24.6620.3 40.2%

5288 302  Karen Arnold (F56) F55-59 3rd     56:22.24 18:08.6 56.37   57:03.0940.9 32.4%

5389 337  Miriam Goodwin (F51) F50-54 10th     57:54.56 18:38.4 57.90   58:34.8340.3 29.6%

Average Finish Time: 34:34 Average Age Grade: 47.86%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.


